BT8385 vertical support columns are the backbone of most Mode-AL
installations. Made from durable aluminum, the column is sturdy yet
lightweight to support single or multiple horizontal mounting rails. Columns
are available in two lengths and feature removable rear and top covers to allow
the user to run cables through the centre of the column for a tidy installation.
Available in both black and silver finish the stylish design gives a high-end
finish to any install in which they are used.

E.
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOR ORDER REF BARCODE
Black BT8385-130/B 5019318302848
Silver BT8385-130/S 5019318302886
Black BT8385-190/B 5019318302855
Silver BT8385-190/S 5019318302893
BT8385
90mm 3.5in
13
98